BOYS Under 16

Country
GER
GER
TUR
TUR
ISR

GIRLS Under 16

Country
GER
GER
POR
POR
TUR
TUR
MKD
FRA
SRB

Surname
Haerteis
Woerner
Adanali
Agabigun
Bulis

Surname
Gasparovic
Gefeller
Santos
Carreira
Soylu
Kayrun
Marinkovikj
Cascino
Markovic

Name
Johannes
Paul

Mert
Sarp

Mor

Name

Lea

Kim Janine
Ana Filipa
Mariana
Ipek

Busra
Mina
Estelle
Mina

IPIN
HAE1257067
WRN1259131
ADA1260036
AGA1270765
BUL1269851

IPIN
SCH1260414
GEF1260413
SAN1249447
CAR1270403
SO0Y1259991
KAY1270997
MAR1259012
CAS1243132
MAR1260100



